
Sr No Stu ID 

1 

3 

6 

8 

9 

840854 OSHIN 

Student Name 

895086 PUSHPA RANI 

148086 NEETU 

362336 MAYUR 

|903880 NARMDA KUMARI 

823804 AYUSH 

IPALLAVI KUMARI 

903886 PALLAVI KUMARI 

839906 MAMTA 

|830577 PREETI 

SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR 

10 183631 PRIYA 

Father Name 

RAJ KUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 28-12-92 B.ED 

FEMALE 02-11-99 B.ED 

VINOD KUMAR MALE 17-07-97 B.ED 

PARAMANAD PANDIFEMALE 02-01-99 B.ED 

|CHAUDHARI BRAJBH|FEMALE 29-12-04 B.ED 
RAJIV SHEORAN MALE 02-05-04 B.ED 

JAGDISH KUMAR FEMALE 25-12-95 B.ED 

RATIBHAN 

ABAL SINGH 

|MANJEET 

69.92 

List of Admittied condidates (2024-26) 
Gender DOB Course Name College Name 

FEMALE 31-08-91 B.ED SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR 

|SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR 

SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR 

|SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR 

|SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR 

SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJAR 

|SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR 

|SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR 
|SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR 
|SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR 

Percentage 

72.62 

53.47 

66.72 

54.91 

57.53 

|70.33 

69.92 

65.55 

60.8 

66 

FEMALE 11-02-04 B.ED 

FEMALE 04-05-03 B.ED 



Date- 22/10/2024 

Admission to B.Ed program against the vacant seats in sarvodya college of education. 

Merit list and details of the candidate as under: 
Sr No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

Student ID 
895086 

903886 

823804 

148086 

183631 

839906 

830577 

903880 

362336 

10 840854 

Student Name 
PUSHPA RANI 

PALLAVI KUMARI 

|AYUSH 

NEETU 

PRIYA 

MAMTA 

PREETI 

NOTICE BOARD 

NARMDA KUMARI 

MAYUR 

OSHIN 

Dr. Dhrub ̀ ingh Tomer 

Father Name 

RAJ KUMAR 

RAJIV SHEORAN 

CHAUDHARI BRAJBHUSHAUG 

RATIBHAN 

MANJEET 

JAGDISH KUMAR 

|ABAL SINGH 

PARAMANAD PANDIT 

VINOD KUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR 

Qualification Percentage 

Dr. Pradeep Kumar 

PG 

UG 

PG 

PG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

|72.62 

|70.33 

69.92 

66.72 

66 

65.55 

60.8 

|57.53 

54.91 

53.47 

Mrs. Akancha 



Date- 22/10/2024 

Admission to B.Ed program against the vacant seats in sarvodya college of education. 

Only 10 seats lying vacant in our college and only 10 candidates applied in counseling so the Merit list 
and details of the candidate as under: 

|Sr No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

Student ID 

895086 

903886 

823804 

148086 

183631 

839906 

830577 

|903880 

362336 

10 840854 

Student Name 
PUSHPA RANI 

|PALLAVI KUMARI 

|AYUSH 
NEETU 

PRIYA 

MAMTA 

PREETI 

NARMDA KUMARI 

MAYUR 

Merit List 

|OSHIN 

Dr. Dhrub Singh Tomer 

Father Name 

RAJ KUMAR 

RAJIV SHEORAN 

CHAUDHARI BRAJBHUSHAUG 

RATIBHAN 

MANJEET 

JAGDISH KUMAR 

|ABAL SINGH 

|PARAMANAD PANDIT 

|VINOD KUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR 

Qualification Percentage 

Dr. Pradeep Kumar 

PG 

UG 

PG 

PG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

72.62 

70.33 

69.92 

66.72 

66 

65.55 

60.8 

57.53 

54.91 

53.47 

A|Caele 

Mrs. Akancha 
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