PALLAVI KUMARI CHAODINAME HIG 69.92		
-------------------------------------	--	--

SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR

List of Admittied condidates (2024-26)

Sr No	Stu ID	Student Name	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Course Name	College Name	Percentage
1	895086	PUSHPA RANI	RAJ KUMAR	FEMALE	31-08-91	B.ED	SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR	72.62
2	840854	OSHIN	ANIL KUMAR	FEMALE	28-12-92	B.ED	SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR	53.47
3	148086	NEETU	RATIBHAN	FEMALE	02-11-99	B.ED	SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR	66.72
4	362336	MAYUR	VINOD KUMAR	MALE	17-07-97	B.ED	SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR	54.91
5	903880	NARMDA KUMARI	PARAMANAD PANDI	FEMALE	02-01-99	B.ED	SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR	57.53
6	903886	PALLAVI KUMARI	CHAUDHARI BRAJBH	FEMALE	29-12-04	B.ED	SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR	70.33
7	823804	AYUSH	RAJIV SHEORAN	MALE	02-05-04	B.ED	SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR	69.92
8	839906	ΜΑΜΤΑ	JAGDISH KUMAR	FEMALE	25-12-95	B.ED	SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR	65.55
9	830577	PREETI	ABAL SINGH	FEMALE	11-02-04	B.ED	SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR	60.8
10	183631	PRIYA	MANJEET	FEMALE	04-05-03	B.ED	SARVODYA COLLEGE OF EDU. KHANPUR KHURD, JHAJJAR	66

NOTICE BOARD

Date- 22/10/2024

Admission to B.Ed program against the vacant seats in sarvodya college of education.

Sr No	Student ID Student Name		Father Name	Qualification	Percentage
1	895086	PUSHPA RANI	RAJ KUMAR	PG	72.62
2	903886	PALLAVI KUMARI	CHAUDHARI BRAJBHUSHA	UG	70.33
3	823804	AYUSH	RAJIV SHEORAN	UG	69.92
4	148086	NEETU	RATIBHAN	PG	66.72
5	183631	PRIYA	MANJEET	PG	66
6	839906	ΜΑΜΤΑ	JAGDISH KUMAR	UG	65.55
7	830577	PREETI	ABAL SINGH	UG	60.8
8	903880	NARMDA KUMARI	PARAMANAD PANDIT	UG	57.53
9	362336	MAYUR	VINOD KUMAR	UG	54.91
10	840854	OSHIN	ANIL KUMAR	UG	53.47

Merit list and details of the candidate as under:-

Dr. Dhrub Singh Tomer

Dr. Pradeep Kumar

Akondu

Mrs. Akancha

· · · ·

Merit List

Date- 22/10/2024

Admission to B.Ed program against the vacant seats in sarvodya college of education.

Only 10 seats lying vacant in our college and only 10 candidates applied in counseling so the Merit list and details of the candidate as under:-

Sr No	Student ID	Student Name	Father Name	Qualification	Percentage
1	895086	PUSHPA RANI	RAJ KUMAR	PG	72.62
2	903886	PALLAVI KUMARI	CHAUDHARI BRAJBHUSHA	UG	70.33
3	823804	AYUSH	RAJIV SHEORAN	UG	69.92
4	148086	NEETU	RATIBHAN	PG	66.72
5	183631	PRIYA	MANJEET	PG	66
6	839906	ΜΑΜΤΑ	JAGDISH KUMAR	UG	65.55
7	830577	PREETI	ABAL SINGH	UG	60.8
8	903880	NARMDA KUMARI	PARAMANAD PANDIT	UG	57.53
9	362336	MAYUR	VINOD KUMAR	UG	54.91
10	840854	OSHIN	ANIL KUMAR	UG	53.47

Dr. Dhrub Singh Tomer

Dr. Pradeep Kumar

de

Mrs. Akancha